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Back to Southlake XC Invite Main

Southlake Carroll XC Invite
September 07, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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VARSITY ELITE

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
1 1 864 Caden Leonard Carroll High School   9:28.3 14:37.1 14:37.1 4:41/M 11  
2 2 960 Ruel Newberry Denton Guyer 4:40.2 9:28.5 14:44.6 14:44.6 4:44/M 9  
3 3 2827 Matthias Peterson Northwest Nelson 4:40.2 9:28.8 14:57.6 14:57.6 4:48/M 12  
4 4 798 Owen Kelley Bentonville High School   9:29.5 14:58.7 14:58.7 4:48/M 12  
5 5 824 Blake Bullard Carroll High School 4:39.9 9:29.1 15:02.7 15:02.7 4:49/M 12  
6 6 2571 Elijiah Rivera - Campos Lewisville Hebron 4:44.4 9:39.1 15:06.2 15:06.2 4:50/M 12  
7 7 2600 Parker Noffz Lewisville Marcus 4:44.1 9:39.1 15:11.1 15:11.1 4:52/M 12  
8 8 812 Lathan Lewter Canyon 4:49.7 9:49.9 15:16.8 15:16.8 4:54/M 12  
9 9 831 Griffin Cords Carroll High School   9:38.3 15:19.1 15:19.1 4:55/M 12  
10 10 2904 Hudson Joseph Richardson Pearce 4:41.0 9:48.2 15:23.3 15:23.3 4:56/M 12  
11 11 885 Alex Severson Carroll High School 4:39.6 9:37.2 15:26.1 15:26.1 4:57/M 12  
12 12 2974 Zachary Brumfield Wylie High School 4:45.8 9:49.8 15:27.5 15:27.5 4:57/M 11  
13 13 995 Alan Gallardo-Lopez Fayetteville High School 4:44.0 9:48.8 15:28.1 15:28.1 4:57/M 11  
14 14 2945 Graham Scott Waxahachie 4:45.9 9:49.5 15:28.1 15:28.1 4:57/M 12  
15 15 2682 Joshua Odums Mansfield Legacy 4:49.8 9:55.1 15:28.2 15:28.2 4:58/M 12  
16 16 2650 Joseph Reid Lucas Lovejoy 4:46.4 9:48.4 15:30.0 15:30.0 4:58/M 11  
17 17 2809 Jackson Bellm Northwest Nelson 4:45.3 9:54.7 15:35.7 15:35.7 5:00/M 11  
18 18 2658 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 4:53.2 10:02.1 15:36.5 15:36.5 5:00/M 12  
19 19 2810 Liam Bengtsson Northwest Nelson 4:40.2 9:52.1 15:37.5 15:37.5 5:01/M 11  
20 (< 5) 1579 Davis Drake Johnson Ferry Christian Academy 4:45.9 9:50.2 15:38.0 15:38.0 5:01/M 12  
21 (< 5) 2690 Tyler Hamblin Marble Falls 5:05.3 10:11.7 15:38.3 15:38.3 5:01/M 12  
22 20 807 Ryan Fernandez Canyon 4:52.4 9:59.1 15:39.5 15:39.5 5:01/M 12  
23 21 871 Grant Norgart Carroll High School 4:50.4 9:56.7 15:39.8 15:39.8 5:01/M 10  
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24 22 2831 Jason Wade Northwest Nelson 4:44.6 9:48.7 15:40.6 15:40.6 5:01/M 12  
25 23 2706 Rhett Hulin McKinney North 4:49.8 9:57.1 15:41.1 15:41.1 5:02/M 10  
26 24 2644 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 4:57.9 10:06.6 15:45.8 15:45.8 5:03/M 12  
27 25 2820 Chase Hope Northwest Nelson 4:42.5 9:54.5 15:45.8 15:45.8 5:03/M 12  
28 (< 5) 1465 Evan Ewert Frisco Independence 4:48.3 10:00.9 15:47.6 15:47.6 5:04/M 11  
29 26 846 Kai Gutierrez Carroll High School 4:51.2 10:06.5 15:49.0 15:49.0 5:04/M 9  
30 27 733 Jack Fink Aledo   9:56.4 15:49.3 15:49.3 5:04/M 12  
31 28 794 Carter Beasley Bentonville High School   10:04.8 15:49.4 15:49.4 5:04/M 12  
32 29 799 Dean Pickett Bentonville High School 4:54.0 10:02.1 15:52.0 15:52.0 5:05/M 10  
33 30 2629 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 4:57.6 10:07.4 15:52.0 15:52.0 5:05/M 12  
34 31 2522 Rhett Austin Lake Highlands 4:54.7 10:08.5 15:52.4 15:52.4 5:05/M 10  
35 32 2935 Cooper Grady Waxahachie 4:53.5 10:03.8 15:52.6 15:52.6 5:05/M 11  
36 33 1510 Andrew Deyoung Grapevine 4:56.4 10:09.2 15:53.8 15:53.8 5:06/M 11  
37 34 2688 Lincoln Wright Mansfield Legacy 4:57.8 10:11.8 15:54.3 15:54.3 5:06/M 11  
38 35 841 Michael Fuller Carroll High School 4:49.4 10:05.2 15:54.8 15:54.8 5:06/M 11  
39 36 731 Tyler Connelly Aledo 4:54.4 10:07.7 15:55.7 15:55.7 5:06/M 10  
40 37 2626 Tristan Arceneau Lucas Lovejoy 5:00.0 10:08.8 15:56.0 15:56.0 5:06/M 10  
41 38 2550 Joshua Flage Lewisville Hebron 5:03.0 10:14.7 15:56.8 15:56.8 5:07/M 10  
42 (< 5) 1408 Gavin Blad Flower Mound 4:47.0 9:59.9 15:56.9 15:56.9 5:07/M 12  
43 39 793 Tishan Abeyagunawardene Bentonville High School   10:08.2 15:58.5 15:58.5 5:07/M 12  
44 40 1591 Cooper Lutkenhaus Justin Northwest 4:55.1 10:13.2 15:58.6 15:58.6 5:07/M 11  
45 (> 7) 866 Hudson Lowry Carroll High School 4:55.4 10:11.1 15:58.7 15:58.7 5:07/M 12  
46 41 2632 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy   10:10.6 15:59.3 15:59.3 5:07/M 12  
47 42 795 Ryan Fernstrom Bentonville High School 4:59.3 10:15.5 16:00.0 16:00.0 5:08/M 12  
48 43 806 Noah Cooper Canyon 5:02.4 10:14.3 16:00.4 16:00.4 5:08/M 11  
49 44 2812 Owen Clagett Northwest Nelson 4:45.4 10:07.6 16:03.3 16:03.3 5:09/M 11  
50 45 2534 Dylan McCoy Lake Highlands 4:57.7 10:15.8 16:05.0 16:05.0 5:09/M 12  
51 46 2948 Lucas Whitt Waxahachie 5:00.7 10:20.0 16:05.2 16:05.2 5:09/M 11  
52 47 2608 Mitchell Samuels Lewisville Marcus 4:55.7 10:06.1 16:05.6 16:05.6 5:09/M 11  
53 48 2616 Varun Vepa Lewisville Marcus 4:56.0 10:11.4 16:05.6 16:05.6 5:10/M 12  
54 49 984 Sebastian Mendez El Paso Franklin 5:06.4 10:21.8 16:06.1 16:06.1 5:10/M 11  
55 (> 7) 874 Adhavan Palanivelrajan Carroll High School 5:01.9 10:16.9 16:06.8 16:06.8 5:10/M 10  
56 50 2922 Zachary Stollings Richardson Pearce 4:59.8 10:17.7 16:07.3 16:07.3 5:10/M 12  
57 51 2977 Landon Cooper Wylie High School   10:16.8 16:09.4 16:09.4 5:11/M 11  
58 52 983 Fransisco Medina El Paso Franklin 5:05.9 10:21.9 16:09.5 16:09.5 5:11/M 11  
59 (> 7) 825 Nathan Calvert Carroll High School 4:59.1 10:18.3 16:09.5 16:09.5 5:11/M 10  
60 53 2677 Riley McCain Mansfield Legacy 5:09.2 10:25.3 16:09.8 16:09.8 5:11/M 9  
61 54 796 Logan Hurley Bentonville High School 5:05.2 10:19.7 16:10.1 16:10.1 5:11/M 11  
62 55 2562 Brackston Lechleitner Lewisville Hebron 5:03.6 10:17.1 16:10.7 16:10.7 5:11/M 11  
63 (< 5) 2512 Cooper Lane Keller Timber Creek 4:59.2 10:19.1 16:11.4 16:11.4 5:11/M 10  
64 56 946 Ethan Stuart Deer Creek High School   10:04.3 16:11.5 16:11.5 5:11/M 12  
65 57 2649 Jackson Reid Lucas Lovejoy 5:02.3 10:20.9 16:11.6 16:11.6 5:11/M 12  
66 58 2942 Brock Morales Waxahachie 4:53.7 10:12.6 16:12.7 16:12.7 5:12/M 11  
67 59 2939 Jonathan Marsh Waxahachie 4:58.3 10:18.9 16:13.1 16:13.1 5:12/M 11  
68 60 809 Aaryan Katwal - Shaver Canyon 5:11.7 10:31.9 16:13.4 16:13.4 5:12/M 12  
69 61 2787 William Kimmel Northwest Eaton 4:54.8 10:17.6 16:15.1 16:15.1 5:13/M 11  
70 62 814 Domenic San Miguel Canyon 5:06.4 10:29.5 16:16.7 16:16.7 5:13/M 10  
71 63 1545 Sam Tjio Grapevine 5:05.9 10:24.2 16:17.1 16:17.1 5:13/M 11  
72 64 1401 Nate Rogerson Fayetteville High School 4:56.0 10:17.3 16:17.6 16:17.6 5:13/M 11  
73 65 2569 Jeremy Potts Lewisville Hebron 5:04.3 10:26.4 16:18.0 16:18.0 5:13/M 11  
74 66 2886 Malachi Butler Richardson Pearce 5:08.6 10:28.2 16:18.2 16:18.2 5:14/M 11  
75 (> 7) 834 Reed Dodson Carroll High School 5:01.8 10:18.8 16:19.6 16:19.6 5:14/M 9  
76 67 2857 Blake Adkins Plano West 5:04.2 10:24.4 16:19.8 16:19.8 5:14/M 12  
77 68 2538 Andrew Thompson Lake Highlands 4:57.2 10:16.5 16:19.9 16:19.9 5:14/M 11  
78 69 2705 Drew Hansen McKinney North 5:05.8 10:23.7 16:20.1 16:20.1 5:14/M 11  
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79 70 797 Harper Jones Bentonville High School 4:58.8 10:15.6 16:20.9 16:20.9 5:14/M 12  
80 71 942 Colson Robertson Deer Creek High School 5:01.2 10:23.9 16:21.3 16:21.3 5:15/M 11  
81 72 982 Jacob Martinez El Paso Franklin 5:03.3 10:31.3 16:22.0 16:22.0 5:15/M 11  
82 73 943 George Simon Deer Creek High School 5:01.6 10:23.8 16:22.8 16:22.8 5:15/M 9  
83 74 2978 Hudson Donnell Wylie High School   10:25.3 16:23.4 16:23.4 5:15/M 11  
84 75 810 Jamison Kirton Canyon 5:07.5 10:27.0 16:23.5 16:23.5 5:15/M 11  
85 (< 5) 1445 Nicolas Wiederkehr Flower Mound 4:53.1 10:21.2 16:24.5 16:24.5 5:16/M 12  
86 76 945 Mason Storozyszyn Deer Creek High School 5:11.5 10:32.0 16:24.8 16:24.8 5:16/M 9  
87 77 815 Dayson Smith Canyon 5:07.6 10:26.7 16:25.7 16:25.7 5:16/M 12  
88 78 962 Colton Rodgers Denton Guyer 5:02.2 10:25.4 16:26.1 16:26.1 5:16/M 10  
89 79 1516 Jorge Garcia Grapevine 5:05.2 10:26.0 16:26.2 16:26.2 5:16/M 12  
90 80 2802 Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez Northwest Eaton 4:58.2 10:26.0 16:27.3 16:27.3 5:16/M 12  
91 (> 7) 2654 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 5:06.6 10:16.6 16:29.0 16:29.0 5:17/M 12  
92 81 2563 Tripp Lechleitner Lewisville Hebron 5:04.6 10:28.2 16:29.0 16:29.0 5:17/M 11  
93 82 2579 Luke Brown Lewisville Marcus 5:03.0 10:29.1 16:29.7 16:29.7 5:17/M 11  
94 83 933 Ian Chang Deer Creek High School 5:10.6 10:32.1 16:29.8 16:29.8 5:17/M 12  
95 (> 7) 802 Miles Rush Bentonville High School   10:26.3 16:31.2 16:31.2 5:18/M 11  
96 84 2597 Jack Lynch Lewisville Marcus   10:29.6 16:31.3 16:31.3 5:18/M 11  
97 85 2530 Finn Huber Lake Highlands 5:11.9 10:33.1 16:31.8 16:31.8 5:18/M 11  
98 (> 7) 801 Jackson Price Bentonville High School 5:04.9 10:29.5 16:33.0 16:33.0 5:18/M 12  
99 (> 7) 2645 Ej Morrow Lucas Lovejoy 5:07.0 10:20.3 16:33.6 16:33.6 5:18/M 12  

100 86 2877 Ratan Thatikonda Plano West 5:16.4 10:42.0 16:34.2 16:34.2 5:19/M 11  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 87 974 Sebastian Camacho El Paso Franklin 5:06.5 10:30.7 16:34.6 16:34.6 5:19/M 11  
102 88 2811 Jackson Brown Northwest Nelson 4:55.7 10:28.7 16:34.6 16:34.6 5:19/M 11  
103 89 2796 Andrew Rogan Northwest Eaton 4:58.7 10:28.0 16:34.9 16:34.9 5:19/M 10  
104 90 2867 William Locknane Plano West 5:16.1 10:39.1 16:35.1 16:35.1 5:19/M 12  
105 91 1507 Kristopher Contreras Grapevine   10:41.8 16:36.4 16:36.4 5:19/M 10  
106 92 1527 Griffin Killeen Grapevine   10:39.9 16:36.5 16:36.5 5:19/M 12  
107 (> 7) 2646 Ethan Murray Lucas Lovejoy 5:05.5 10:29.9 16:36.6 16:36.6 5:19/M 12  
108 (< 5) 1469 Kaleb Huchthausen Frisco Independence 5:12.4 10:41.7 16:38.5 16:38.5 5:20/M 10  
109 93 948 Dominic Trupiano Deer Creek High School 5:14.9 10:40.6 16:38.9 16:38.9 5:20/M 10  
110 94 947 Aidan Taylor Deer Creek High School 5:03.6 10:33.1 16:40.4 16:40.4 5:21/M 11  
111 95 986 Aiden Ramirez El Paso Franklin 5:18.5 10:43.5 16:40.7 16:40.7 5:21/M 12  
112 96 2887 Zach Cheyne Richardson Pearce 5:12.6 10:39.7 16:41.3 16:41.3 5:21/M 9  
113 97 970 William Wood Denton Guyer 5:10.0 10:39.5 16:41.4 16:41.4 5:21/M 12  
114 98 2585 Joshua Easton Lewisville Marcus 5:11.0 10:40.8 16:41.4 16:41.4 5:21/M 9  
115 99 991 Bryant Standage El Paso Franklin 5:15.8 10:41.5 16:41.6 16:41.6 5:21/M 11  
116 100 2725 Stephen Barber Midlothian Heritage 5:20.6 10:45.1 16:41.9 16:41.9 5:21/M 12  
117 (> 7) 934 Manu Contreras Deer Creek High School 5:13.6 10:48.3 16:41.9 16:41.9 5:21/M 12  
118 101 2533 Ryan Matlack Lake Highlands 5:23.5 10:49.8 16:42.0 16:42.0 5:21/M 12  
119 102 1546 Lane Tomlinson Grapevine 5:15.7 10:45.2 16:42.4 16:42.4 5:21/M 11  
120 103 965 Obenson Tako Denton Guyer   10:41.3 16:43.1 16:43.1 5:22/M 11  
121 104 740 Ian Robbins Aledo 5:13.3 10:37.8 16:43.9 16:43.9 5:22/M 11  
122 105 2572 Beckham Sams Lewisville Hebron 5:05.0 10:39.4 16:45.8 16:45.8 5:22/M 10  
123 106 1528 Cayson King Grapevine 5:14.2 10:44.7 16:46.3 16:46.3 5:23/M 10  
124 (> 7) 1530 Calem McClendon Grapevine 5:16.4 10:46.1 16:46.7 16:46.7 5:23/M 9  
125 107 2568 Kavish Patel Lewisville Hebron 5:04.0 10:38.9 16:47.1 16:47.1 5:23/M 12  
126 108 2775 Brayden Barrett Northwest Eaton 5:06.8 10:40.0 16:48.0 16:48.0 5:23/M 10  
127 109 2666 Elijah Hanlon Mansfield Legacy 5:08.6 10:39.1 16:48.1 16:48.1 5:23/M 11  
128 110 1000 Jonah Pate Fayetteville High School   10:44.0 16:48.3 16:48.3 5:23/M 9  
129 (> 7) 1514 Juan Gallegos Grapevine 5:16.8 10:44.8 16:48.5 16:48.5 5:23/M 10  
130 111 2718 Alan Sutherland McKinney North 5:13.4 10:42.9 16:49.5 16:49.5 5:24/M 12  
131 (< 5) 2502 Brody Ashton Keller Timber Creek 5:01.1 10:42.0 16:50.1 16:50.1 5:24/M 12  
132 112 2721 Aiden Trusty McKinney North 5:19.2 10:53.3 16:50.6 16:50.6 5:24/M 11  
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133 113 2541 Coen Whitney Lake Highlands 5:15.6 10:49.4 16:51.4 16:51.4 5:24/M 11  
134 114 999 Collins Ndungu Fayetteville High School   10:43.9 16:51.9 16:51.9 5:24/M 11  
135 115 2985 Austin Jackson Wylie High School 4:56.6 10:25.1 16:52.1 16:52.1 5:24/M 12  
136 (> 7) 930 Greyson Barger Deer Creek High School 5:15.2 10:48.5 16:52.3 16:52.3 5:24/M 10  
137 116 2799 Rylan Sogn Northwest Eaton 5:06.7 10:40.9 16:52.7 16:52.7 5:25/M 11  
138 (< 5) 1580 Jack Sandel Johnson Ferry Christian Academy 5:19.7 10:56.3 16:53.6 16:53.6 5:25/M 10  
139 117 2674 Riley Markham Mansfield Legacy 5:09.9 10:44.4 16:54.4 16:54.4 5:25/M 12  
140 118 1601 Carter Tinch Justin Northwest 5:15.6 10:50.5 16:54.5 16:54.5 5:25/M 12  
141 119 996 Cash Guenther Fayetteville High School 5:12.3 10:43.5 16:55.1 16:55.1 5:25/M 11  
142 120 2943 Ezra Perez Waxahachie 5:05.5 10:41.4 16:55.3 16:55.3 5:25/M 12  
143 121 2680 Fernando Morales Mansfield Legacy 5:15.1 10:43.9 16:55.4 16:55.4 5:25/M 9  
144 122 730 Dominick Barrera Aledo 5:17.7 10:51.7 16:56.6 16:56.6 5:26/M 11  
145 123 2997 Lake Timmons Wylie High School 5:23.8 10:59.4 16:57.5 16:57.5 5:26/M 12  
146 124 2695 Landon Ayres McKinney North 5:14.6 10:50.4 16:59.4 16:59.4 5:27/M 12  
147 (< 5) 2516 Maxwell Richards Keller Timber Creek 5:07.2 10:42.5 16:59.6 16:59.6 5:27/M 10  
148 125 2784 Armando Garcia Northwest Eaton 5:09.8 10:42.8 16:59.7 16:59.7 5:27/M 12  
149 126 2790 Graham Madison Northwest Eaton 5:09.6 10:45.0 16:59.8 16:59.8 5:27/M 11  
150 127 2529 Andrew Howell Lake Highlands 5:23.5 10:54.0 17:00.5 17:00.5 5:27/M 11  
151 128 981 Eric Martinez El Paso Franklin   10:39.7 17:01.3 17:01.3 5:27/M 12  
152 129 2731 Jackson Davis Midlothian Heritage   10:58.8 17:01.5 17:01.5 5:27/M 12  
153 130 2986 Brady Kemp Wylie High School 5:21.7 10:58.4 17:01.9 17:01.9 5:28/M 11  
154 131 2732 Joshua Davis Midlothian Heritage   10:58.6 17:02.0 17:02.0 5:28/M 9  
155 132 2710 Jacob Nehmer McKinney North 5:09.3 10:45.4 17:02.1 17:02.1 5:28/M 12  
156 133 2991 Casey Sands Wylie High School 5:22.1 10:59.3 17:02.6 17:02.6 5:28/M 11  
157 (> 7) 1534 Mason Partain Grapevine 5:15.8 10:51.3 17:03.4 17:03.4 5:28/M 11  
158 134 2890 Jonas Dalton Richardson Pearce 5:16.3 10:53.7 17:03.7 17:03.7 5:28/M 11  
159 135 2863 Logan Jones Plano West 5:16.0 10:43.7 17:04.0 17:04.0 5:28/M 9  
160 136 1581 Winston Burris Justin Northwest 5:11.8 10:52.6 17:04.2 17:04.2 5:28/M 11  
161 (> 7) 2781 Ethan Crawford-Daily Northwest Eaton 5:09.0 10:55.1 17:04.8 17:04.8 5:28/M 11  
162 137 2771 Evan Thompson N Richland Hills Richland 5:08.9 10:53.2 17:06.1 17:06.1 5:29/M 12  
163 138 1589 Lucas Looney Justin Northwest 5:14.8 10:55.6 17:07.5 17:07.5 5:29/M 12  
164 139 2932 David Camargo Waxahachie 5:13.8 10:51.4 17:07.7 17:07.7 5:29/M 11  
165 140 2744 Jake Mooney Midlothian Heritage 5:20.7 10:57.2 17:09.6 17:09.6 5:30/M 9  
166 141 1600 Chandler Sprouse Justin Northwest 5:17.0 10:52.7 17:10.5 17:10.5 5:30/M 9  
167 142 742 Luke Schabel Aledo 5:16.6 10:54.0 17:12.0 17:12.0 5:31/M 12  
168 143 2715 Evan Santa Maria McKinney North 5:20.3 10:57.7 17:12.5 17:12.5 5:31/M 10  
169 144 2905 Noah Joseph Richardson Pearce 5:19.2 11:03.2 17:12.6 17:12.6 5:31/M 9  
170 145 738 Thatcher Pettit Aledo 5:18.3 10:56.1 17:12.8 17:12.8 5:31/M 9  
171 146 955 Sarvesh Jagtap Denton Guyer 5:11.0 10:48.8 17:13.0 17:13.0 5:31/M 11  
172 147 997 Ben Harter Fayetteville High School 5:13.4 10:54.9 17:14.4 17:14.4 5:32/M 9  
173 (> 7) 971 Braden Ashby El Paso Franklin 5:20.2 11:04.2 17:15.0 17:15.0 5:32/M 11  
174 148 966 Angelo Torcellini Denton Guyer   10:55.1 17:15.1 17:15.1 5:32/M 9  
175 149 2878 Patrick Thomas Plano West 5:23.0 11:03.5 17:16.3 17:16.3 5:32/M 11  
176 (> 7) 2936 Oscar Harms Waxahachie 5:19.7 11:02.4 17:17.1 17:17.1 5:32/M 10  
177 150 1599 Maddux Scogin Justin Northwest 5:11.3 10:56.7 17:19.7 17:19.7 5:33/M 12  
178 (> 7) 973 Aaron Call El Paso Franklin   11:00.3 17:21.8 17:21.8 5:34/M 12  
179 (> 7) 2941 Mateo Molina Waxahachie 5:17.3 11:01.4 17:22.6 17:22.6 5:34/M 10  
180 151 1590 Seth Lowe Justin Northwest 5:18.6 11:04.6 17:23.2 17:23.2 5:34/M 10  
181 (> 7) 2773 Landon Baker Northwest Eaton   10:54.7 17:23.3 17:23.3 5:34/M 12  
182 (> 7) 2989 Thorne Owen Wylie High School 5:06.7 10:50.3 17:23.5 17:23.5 5:34/M 11  
183 (> 7) 987 Miguel Romero El Paso Franklin 5:20.5 11:03.3 17:25.0 17:25.0 5:35/M 12  
184 (< 5) 2689 Graham Goggans Marble Falls 5:36.5 11:22.4 17:25.1 17:25.1 5:35/M 9  
185 152 998 Johnathan Mbugua Fayetteville High School 5:12.9 10:56.1 17:25.4 17:25.4 5:35/M 11  
186 153 2617 Cody Vineyard Lewisville Marcus 5:23.2 11:08.0 17:27.3 17:27.3 5:36/M 12  
187 154 2954 Daniel Brown Weatherford 5:21.7 11:04.2 17:27.9 17:27.9 5:36/M 11  



188 155 2957 Kelan Bush Weatherford 5:19.4 11:04.0 17:28.0 17:28.0 5:36/M 11  
189 (> 7) 994 Daniel Foster Fayetteville High School 5:24.6 11:06.6 17:30.8 17:30.8 5:37/M 9  
190 (> 7) 1598 Adrian Ramirez Justin Northwest 5:22.8 11:05.3 17:31.5 17:31.5 5:37/M 11  
191 156 2910 Whitt McGlothlin Richardson Pearce 5:24.2 11:12.4 17:32.7 17:32.7 5:37/M 10  
192 157 1484 Draco Lorenso Frisco Liberty 5:18.6 11:03.6 17:33.5 17:33.5 5:38/M 9  
193 (> 7) 2593 Samuel Johnston Lewisville Marcus 5:21.5 11:08.7 17:34.1 17:34.1 5:38/M 10  
194 158 1498 Dominic Ward Frisco Liberty 5:20.7 11:11.2 17:43.4 17:43.4 5:41/M 12  
195 159 2953 Aiden Breaux Weatherford 5:30.2 11:20.7 17:45.4 17:45.4 5:41/M 9  
196 160 2685 Colton Thompson Mansfield Legacy 5:25.0 11:19.7 17:45.6 17:45.6 5:42/M 12  
197 (> 7) 1584 Owen Finney Justin Northwest 5:34.8 11:24.5 17:45.9 17:45.9 5:42/M 11  
198 161 2754 Steven Bowman N Richland Hills Richland 5:33.8 11:23.3 17:47.0 17:47.0 5:42/M 12  
199 162 2749 Ricardo Perez Midlothian Heritage 5:21.2 11:06.1 17:47.4 17:47.4 5:42/M 12  
200 (> 7) 2929 Richard Bailey Waxahachie 5:35.8 11:28.8 17:47.7 17:47.7 5:42/M 12  

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
201 (< 5) 2691 Owen Martin Marble Falls 5:36.7 11:25.4 17:48.6 17:48.6 5:43/M 10  
202 (< 5) 1467 Sanjan Gangireddy Frisco Independence 5:35.3 11:24.1 17:49.5 17:49.5 5:43/M 12  
203 163 2969 Saldivar Saul Weatherford 5:30.5 11:21.3 17:52.5 17:52.5 5:44/M 9  
204 (< 5) 2508 Juan Guerrero-Perez Keller Timber Creek 5:12.7 11:12.2 17:52.6 17:52.6 5:44/M 10  
205 164 737 Reed Murray Aledo 5:24.4 11:19.6 17:57.1 17:57.1 5:45/M 10  
206 (> 7) 929 Lucas Antonelli Deer Creek High School 5:15.0 11:04.2 17:58.4 17:58.4 5:46/M 10  
207 (> 7) 2794 Logan Reynolds Northwest Eaton 5:11.1 11:13.5 17:59.3 17:59.3 5:46/M 12  
208 (> 7) 2539 Owen Ward Lake Highlands 5:32.9 11:28.5 18:01.8 18:01.8 5:47/M 10  
209 (> 7) 891 Dylan Torres Carroll High School 5:13.6 11:16.4 18:07.9 18:07.9 5:49/M 11  
210 165 2746 Silas Moss Midlothian Heritage 5:36.4 11:34.6 18:09.2 18:09.2 5:49/M 11  
211 166 2859 Peyton Armstrong Plano West 5:22.6 11:20.5 18:10.3 18:10.3 5:49/M 11  
212 167 2763 Justice Medina N Richland Hills Richland 5:34.1 11:31.7 18:13.5 18:13.5 5:50/M 12  
213 168 2967 Tate Nobis Weatherford 5:25.9 11:28.6 18:14.1 18:14.1 5:51/M 12  
214 (> 7) 2702 Connor Cox McKinney North 5:32.6 11:40.2 18:18.3 18:18.3 5:52/M 10  
215 169 2737 Carson Knott Midlothian Heritage 5:37.4 11:37.5 18:22.6 18:22.6 5:53/M 9  
216 (> 7) 1593 Damian Navis Justin Northwest 5:30.6 11:39.7 18:27.3 18:27.3 5:55/M 9  
217 (> 7) 2595 Ryan Klubben Lewisville Marcus 5:35.6 11:44.4 18:35.0 18:35.0 5:57/M 10  
218 (> 7) 2734 Hudson Florence Midlothian Heritage 5:38.4 11:35.1 18:38.3 18:38.3 5:58/M 10  
219 170 2758 Aasim Gyasi N Richland Hills Richland 5:34.4 11:48.6 18:38.5 18:38.5 5:58/M 12  
220 171 2753 Roberto Beltran N Richland Hills Richland 5:34.4 11:48.6 18:41.9 18:41.9 6:00/M 12  
221 172 2769 Maddox Speaks N Richland Hills Richland   11:57.9 18:47.8 18:47.8 6:01/M 10  
222 (> 7) 2524 Jayden Culpepper Lake Highlands 5:32.4 12:04.6 18:49.2 18:49.2 6:02/M 11  
223 173 1493 Adhith Sathish Frisco Liberty   11:58.2 18:51.3 18:51.3 6:03/M 10  
224 (> 7) 2728 Noah Buckner Midlothian Heritage 5:39.1 11:59.7 18:51.6 18:51.6 6:03/M 12  
225 174 1488 Tarak Oak Frisco Liberty   12:01.5 18:56.3 18:56.3 6:04/M 12  
226 175 1480 John Fant Frisco Liberty 5:44.2 12:07.1 18:57.0 18:57.0 6:04/M 9  
227 (> 7) 2523 Jayden Bishop Lake Highlands 5:35.2 11:48.3 18:58.1 18:58.1 6:05/M 11  
228 176 1490 Eric Pratt Frisco Liberty 5:49.6 12:12.3 18:59.0 18:59.0 6:05/M 9  
229 177 1495 Ryan Sommers Frisco Liberty 5:42.2 12:06.7 19:02.1 19:02.1 6:06/M 10  
230 178 2768 Dylan Speaks N Richland Hills Richland 5:33.2 11:48.3 19:07.3 19:07.3 6:08/M 12  
231 (> 7) 2745 Micah Moss Midlothian Heritage 5:59.4 12:22.7 19:25.9 19:25.9 6:14/M 9  
232 (> 7) 2766 Silas Peterson N Richland Hills Richland 5:48.7 12:24.0 19:27.1 19:27.1 6:14/M 9  



Top
Final Team Results - Boys
VARSITY ELITE - 5K Split

Team - Carroll High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 47 Team Score (times): 1:16:05.0 Ave Time:15:13.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 864 Caden Leonard 11 1 1 14:37.1 14:37.1 0:00.0
2 824 Blake Bullard 12 5 6 15:02.7 29:39.8 0:25.5
3 831 Griffin Cords 12 9 15 15:19.1 44:58.9 0:41.9
4 885 Alex Severson 12 11 26 15:26.1 1:00:25.1 0:49.0
5 871 Grant Norgart 10 21 47 15:39.8 1:16:05.0 1:02.7
6 846 Kai Gutierrez 9 (26)   15:49.0 1:31:54.0 1:11.8
7 841 Michael Fuller 11 (35)   15:54.8 1:47:48.8 1:17.7
8 866 Hudson Lowry 12 More Than 7   15:58.7 2:03:47.6 1:21.6
9 874 Adhavan Palanivelrajan 10 More Than 7   16:06.8 2:19:54.4 1:29.7

10 825 Nathan Calvert 10 More Than 7   16:09.5 2:36:03.9 1:32.4
11 834 Reed Dodson 9 More Than 7   16:19.6 2:52:23.6 1:42.5
12 891 Dylan Torres 11 More Than 7   18:07.9 3:10:31.6 3:30.8

Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 86 Team Score (times): 1:17:37.4 Ave Time:15:31.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2827 Matthias Peterson 12 3 3 14:57.6 14:57.6 0:20.4
2 2809 Jackson Bellm 11 17 20 15:35.7 30:33.3 0:58.6
3 2810 Liam Bengtsson 11 19 39 15:37.5 46:10.9 1:00.4
4 2831 Jason Wade 12 22 61 15:40.6 1:01:51.5 1:03.5
5 2820 Chase Hope 12 25 86 15:45.8 1:17:37.4 1:08.7
6 2812 Owen Clagett 11 (44)   16:03.3 1:33:40.8 1:26.2
7 2811 Jackson Brown 11 (88)   16:34.6 1:50:15.4 1:57.5

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:18:40.4 Ave Time:15:44.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2650 Joseph Reid 11 16 16 15:30.0 15:30.0 0:52.9
2 2658 Aaron Wimbish 12 18 34 15:36.5 31:06.6 0:59.4
3 2644 Tyler Morefield 12 24 58 15:45.8 46:52.4 1:08.6
4 2629 William Carlson 12 30 88 15:52.0 1:02:44.4 1:14.9
5 2626 Tristan Arceneau 10 37 125 15:56.0 1:18:40.4 1:18.9
6 2632 Liam Dunleavy 12 (41)   15:59.3 1:34:39.8 1:22.2
7 2649 Jackson Reid 12 (57)   16:11.6 1:50:51.5 1:34.5
8 2654 Jack Thompson 12 More Than 7   16:29.0 2:07:20.5 1:51.9
9 2645 Ej Morrow 12 More Than 7   16:33.6 2:23:54.1 1:56.5

10 2646 Ethan Murray 12 More Than 7   16:36.6 2:40:30.7 1:59.4
Team - Bentonville High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 142 Team Score (times): 1:18:38.7 Ave Time:15:43.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 798 Owen Kelley 12 4 4 14:58.7 14:58.7 0:21.6
2 794 Carter Beasley 12 28 32 15:49.4 30:48.1 1:12.3
3 799 Dean Pickett 10 29 61 15:52.0 46:40.2 1:14.8
4 793 Tishan Abeyagunawardene 12 39 100 15:58.5 1:02:38.7 1:21.4
5 795 Ryan Fernstrom 12 42 142 16:00.0 1:18:38.7 1:22.8
6 796 Logan Hurley 11 (54)   16:10.1 1:34:48.8 1:32.9
7 797 Harper Jones 12 (70)   16:20.9 1:51:09.8 1:43.8
8 802 Miles Rush 11 More Than 7   16:31.2 2:07:41.0 1:54.1
9 801 Jackson Price 12 More Than 7   16:33.0 2:24:14.0 1:55.8

Jim McGuinness
Highlight



Team - Canyon Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 193 Team Score (times): 1:19:27.0 Ave Time:15:53.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 812 Lathan Lewter 12 8 8 15:16.8 15:16.8 0:39.7
2 807 Ryan Fernandez 12 20 28 15:39.5 30:56.4 1:02.4
3 806 Noah Cooper 11 43 71 16:00.4 46:56.9 1:23.3
4 809 Aaryan Katwal - Shaver 12 60 131 16:13.4 1:03:10.3 1:36.3
5 814 Domenic San Miguel 10 62 193 16:16.7 1:19:27.0 1:39.5
6 810 Jamison Kirton 11 (75)   16:23.5 1:35:50.6 1:46.3
7 815 Dayson Smith 12 (77)   16:25.7 1:52:16.3 1:48.5

Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 209 Team Score (times): 1:19:51.8 Ave Time:15:58.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2945 Graham Scott 12 14 14 15:28.1 15:28.1 0:51.0
2 2935 Cooper Grady 11 32 46 15:52.6 31:20.7 1:15.4
3 2948 Lucas Whitt 11 46 92 16:05.2 47:26.0 1:28.1
4 2942 Brock Morales 11 58 150 16:12.7 1:03:38.7 1:35.5
5 2939 Jonathan Marsh 11 59 209 16:13.1 1:19:51.8 1:35.9
6 2943 Ezra Perez 12 (120)   16:55.3 1:36:47.1 2:18.2
7 2932 David Camargo 11 (139)   17:07.7 1:53:54.9 2:30.6
8 2936 Oscar Harms 10 More Than 7   17:17.1 2:11:12.1 2:40.0
9 2941 Mateo Molina 10 More Than 7   17:22.6 2:28:34.7 2:45.5

10 2929 Richard Bailey 12 More Than 7   17:47.7 2:46:22.4 3:10.5
Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times): 1:20:00.8 Ave Time:16:00.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2571 Elijiah Rivera - Campos 12 6 6 15:06.2 15:06.2 0:29.0
2 2550 Joshua Flage 10 38 44 15:56.8 31:03.0 1:19.7
3 2562 Brackston Lechleitner 11 55 99 16:10.7 47:13.8 1:33.5
4 2569 Jeremy Potts 11 65 164 16:18.0 1:03:31.8 1:40.9
5 2563 Tripp Lechleitner 11 81 245 16:29.0 1:20:00.8 1:51.9
6 2572 Beckham Sams 10 (105)   16:45.8 1:36:46.7 2:08.6
7 2568 Kavish Patel 12 (107)   16:47.1 1:53:33.8 2:10.0

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 268 Team Score (times): 1:20:23.5 Ave Time:16:04.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2600 Parker Noffz 12 7 7 15:11.1 15:11.1 0:33.9
2 2608 Mitchell Samuels 11 47 54 16:05.6 31:16.7 1:28.5
3 2616 Varun Vepa 12 48 102 16:05.6 47:22.4 1:28.5
4 2579 Luke Brown 11 82 184 16:29.7 1:03:52.1 1:52.6
5 2597 Jack Lynch 11 84 268 16:31.3 1:20:23.5 1:54.2
6 2585 Joshua Easton 9 (98)   16:41.4 1:37:04.9 2:04.2
7 2617 Cody Vineyard 12 (153)   17:27.3 1:54:32.2 2:50.2
8 2593 Samuel Johnston 10 More Than 7   17:34.1 2:12:06.4 2:56.9
9 2595 Ryan Klubben 10 More Than 7   18:35.0 2:30:41.4 3:57.8

Team - Mansfield Legacy Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times): 1:21:15.1 Ave Time:16:15.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2682 Joshua Odums 12 15 15 15:28.2 15:28.2 0:51.1
2 2688 Lincoln Wright 11 34 49 15:54.3 31:22.6 1:17.2
3 2677 Riley McCain 9 53 102 16:09.8 47:32.5 1:32.7
4 2666 Elijah Hanlon 11 109 211 16:48.1 1:04:20.6 2:11.0
5 2674 Riley Markham 12 117 328 16:54.4 1:21:15.1 2:17.3
6 2680 Fernando Morales 9 (121)   16:55.4 1:38:10.6 2:18.3
7 2685 Colton Thompson 12 (160)   17:45.6 1:55:56.2 3:08.5



Team - Lake Highlands Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 330 Team Score (times): 1:21:31.3 Ave Time:16:18.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2522 Rhett Austin 10 31 31 15:52.4 15:52.4 1:15.2
2 2534 Dylan McCoy 12 45 76 16:05.0 31:57.4 1:27.9
3 2538 Andrew Thompson 11 68 144 16:19.9 48:17.3 1:42.7
4 2530 Finn Huber 11 85 229 16:31.8 1:04:49.2 1:54.7
5 2533 Ryan Matlack 12 101 330 16:42.0 1:21:31.3 2:04.9
6 2541 Coen Whitney 11 (113)   16:51.4 1:38:22.7 2:14.2
7 2529 Andrew Howell 11 (127)   17:00.5 1:55:23.2 2:23.4
8 2539 Owen Ward 10 More Than 7   18:01.8 2:13:25.1 3:24.6
9 2524 Jayden Culpepper 11 More Than 7   18:49.2 2:32:14.3 4:12.1

10 2523 Jayden Bishop 11 More Than 7   18:58.1 2:51:12.5 4:21.0
Team - El Paso Franklin Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 355 Team Score (times): 1:21:53.0 Ave Time:16:22.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 984 Sebastian Mendez 11 49 49 16:06.1 16:06.1 1:29.0
2 983 Fransisco Medina 11 52 101 16:09.5 32:15.6 1:32.3
3 982 Jacob Martinez 11 72 173 16:22.0 48:37.7 1:44.9
4 974 Sebastian Camacho 11 87 260 16:34.6 1:05:12.3 1:57.4
5 986 Aiden Ramirez 12 95 355 16:40.7 1:21:53.0 2:03.5
6 991 Bryant Standage 11 (99)   16:41.6 1:38:34.7 2:04.5
7 981 Eric Martinez 12 (128)   17:01.3 1:55:36.0 2:24.2
8 971 Braden Ashby 11 More Than 7   17:15.0 2:12:51.1 2:37.9
9 973 Aaron Call 12 More Than 7   17:21.8 2:30:13.0 2:44.7

10 987 Miguel Romero 12 More Than 7   17:25.0 2:47:38.0 2:47.8
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 356 Team Score (times): 1:21:34.0 Ave Time:16:18.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2904 Hudson Joseph 12 10 10 15:23.3 15:23.3 0:46.2
2 2922 Zachary Stollings 12 50 60 16:07.3 31:30.7 1:30.2
3 2886 Malachi Butler 11 66 126 16:18.2 47:48.9 1:41.1
4 2887 Zach Cheyne 9 96 222 16:41.3 1:04:30.3 2:04.2
5 2890 Jonas Dalton 11 134 356 17:03.7 1:21:34.0 2:26.5
6 2905 Noah Joseph 9 (144)   17:12.6 1:38:46.7 2:35.5
7 2910 Whitt McGlothlin 10 (156)   17:32.7 1:56:19.4 2:55.6

Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (times): 1:21:50.2 Ave Time:16:22.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1510 Andrew Deyoung 11 33 33 15:53.8 15:53.8 1:16.7
2 1545 Sam Tjio 11 63 96 16:17.1 32:11.0 1:40.0
3 1516 Jorge Garcia 12 79 175 16:26.2 48:37.2 1:49.0
4 1507 Kristopher Contreras 10 91 266 16:36.4 1:05:13.6 1:59.3
5 1527 Griffin Killeen 12 92 358 16:36.5 1:21:50.2 1:59.4
6 1546 Lane Tomlinson 11 (102)   16:42.4 1:38:32.6 2:05.3
7 1528 Cayson King 10 (106)   16:46.3 1:55:18.9 2:09.1
8 1530 Calem McClendon 9 More Than 7   16:46.7 2:12:05.7 2:09.6
9 1514 Juan Gallegos 10 More Than 7   16:48.5 2:28:54.3 2:11.4

10 1534 Mason Partain 11 More Than 7   17:03.4 2:45:57.7 2:26.3
Team - Deer Creek High School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 359 Team Score (times): 1:21:50.4 Ave Time:16:22.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 946 Ethan Stuart 12 56 56 16:11.5 16:11.5 1:34.3
2 942 Colson Robertson 11 71 127 16:21.3 32:32.8 1:44.2
3 943 George Simon 9 73 200 16:22.8 48:55.7 1:45.7



4 945 Mason Storozyszyn 9 76 276 16:24.8 1:05:20.5 1:47.7
5 933 Ian Chang 12 83 359 16:29.8 1:21:50.4 1:52.7
6 948 Dominic Trupiano 10 (93)   16:38.9 1:38:29.3 2:01.8
7 947 Aidan Taylor 11 (94)   16:40.4 1:55:09.8 2:03.3
8 934 Manu Contreras 12 More Than 7   16:41.9 2:11:51.8 2:04.8
9 930 Greyson Barger 10 More Than 7   16:52.3 2:28:44.1 2:15.2

10 929 Lucas Antonelli 10 More Than 7   17:58.4 2:46:42.5 3:21.3
Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 375 Team Score (times): 1:21:50.0 Ave Time:16:22.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2974 Zachary Brumfield 11 12 12 15:27.5 15:27.5 0:50.3
2 2977 Landon Cooper 11 51 63 16:09.4 31:36.9 1:32.3
3 2978 Hudson Donnell 11 74 137 16:23.4 48:00.3 1:46.2
4 2985 Austin Jackson 12 115 252 16:52.1 1:04:52.4 2:14.9
5 2997 Lake Timmons 12 123 375 16:57.5 1:21:50.0 2:20.4
6 2986 Brady Kemp 11 (130)   17:01.9 1:38:51.9 2:24.7
7 2991 Casey Sands 11 (133)   17:02.6 1:55:54.6 2:25.5
8 2989 Thorne Owen 11 More Than 7   17:23.5 2:13:18.1 2:46.4

Team - Fayetteville High School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 420 Team Score (times): 1:22:21.2 Ave Time:16:28.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 995 Alan Gallardo-Lopez 11 13 13 15:28.1 15:28.1 0:50.9
2 1401 Nate Rogerson 11 64 77 16:17.6 31:45.7 1:40.5
3 1000 Jonah Pate 9 110 187 16:48.3 48:34.1 2:11.2
4 999 Collins Ndungu 11 114 301 16:51.9 1:05:26.0 2:14.8
5 996 Cash Guenther 11 119 420 16:55.1 1:22:21.2 2:18.0
6 997 Ben Harter 9 (147)   17:14.4 1:39:35.7 2:37.3
7 998 Johnathan Mbugua 11 (152)   17:25.4 1:57:01.1 2:48.2
8 994 Daniel Foster 9 More Than 7   17:30.8 2:14:31.9 2:53.6

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 426 Team Score (times): 1:21:48.3 Ave Time:16:21.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 960 Ruel Newberry 9 2 2 14:44.6 14:44.6 0:07.4
2 962 Colton Rodgers 10 78 80 16:26.1 31:10.7 1:48.9
3 970 William Wood 12 97 177 16:41.4 47:52.1 2:04.2
4 965 Obenson Tako 11 103 280 16:43.1 1:04:35.3 2:06.0
5 955 Sarvesh Jagtap 11 146 426 17:13.0 1:21:48.3 2:35.8
6 966 Angelo Torcellini 9 (148)   17:15.1 1:39:03.4 2:37.9

Team - Aledo Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 431 Team Score (times): 1:22:37.6 Ave Time:16:31.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 733 Jack Fink 12 27 27 15:49.3 15:49.3 1:12.2
2 731 Tyler Connelly 10 36 63 15:55.7 31:45.0 1:18.5
3 740 Ian Robbins 11 104 167 16:43.9 48:28.9 2:06.7
4 730 Dominick Barrera 11 122 289 16:56.6 1:05:25.6 2:19.4
5 742 Luke Schabel 12 142 431 17:12.0 1:22:37.6 2:34.9
6 738 Thatcher Pettit 9 (145)   17:12.8 1:39:50.5 2:35.7
7 737 Reed Murray 10 (164)   17:57.1 1:57:47.7 3:20.0

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 439 Team Score (times): 1:22:40.9 Ave Time:16:32.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2706 Rhett Hulin 10 23 23 15:41.1 15:41.1 1:04.0
2 2705 Drew Hansen 11 69 92 16:20.1 32:01.3 1:43.0
3 2718 Alan Sutherland 12 111 203 16:49.5 48:50.9 2:12.4
4 2721 Aiden Trusty 11 112 315 16:50.6 1:05:41.5 2:13.5



5 2695 Landon Ayres 12 124 439 16:59.4 1:22:40.9 2:22.2
6 2710 Jacob Nehmer 12 (132)   17:02.1 1:39:43.0 2:24.9
7 2715 Evan Santa Maria 10 (143)   17:12.5 1:56:55.6 2:35.4
8 2702 Connor Cox 10 More Than 7   18:18.3 2:15:14.0 3:41.2

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 454 Team Score (times): 1:22:58.3 Ave Time:16:35.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2787 William Kimmel 11 61 61 16:15.1 16:15.1 1:38.0
2 2802 Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez 12 80 141 16:27.3 32:42.5 1:50.2
3 2796 Andrew Rogan 10 89 230 16:34.9 49:17.5 1:57.8
4 2775 Brayden Barrett 10 108 338 16:48.0 1:06:05.5 2:10.9
5 2799 Rylan Sogn 11 116 454 16:52.7 1:22:58.3 2:15.5
6 2784 Armando Garcia 12 (125)   16:59.7 1:39:58.0 2:22.5
7 2790 Graham Madison 11 (126)   16:59.8 1:56:57.8 2:22.7
8 2781 Ethan Crawford-Daily 11 More Than 7   17:04.8 2:14:02.7 2:27.7
9 2773 Landon Baker 12 More Than 7   17:23.3 2:31:26.1 2:46.2

10 2794 Logan Reynolds 12 More Than 7   17:59.3 2:49:25.4 3:22.1
Team - Plano West Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 527 Team Score (times): 1:23:49.5 Ave Time:16:45.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2857 Blake Adkins 12 67 67 16:19.8 16:19.8 1:42.6
2 2877 Ratan Thatikonda 11 86 153 16:34.2 32:54.0 1:57.0
3 2867 William Locknane 12 90 243 16:35.1 49:29.2 1:58.0
4 2863 Logan Jones 9 135 378 17:04.0 1:06:33.2 2:26.9
5 2878 Patrick Thomas 11 149 527 17:16.3 1:23:49.5 2:39.1
6 2859 Peyton Armstrong 11 (166)   18:10.3 1:41:59.9 3:33.2

Team - Justin Northwest Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 573 Team Score (times): 1:24:15.5 Ave Time:16:51.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1591 Cooper Lutkenhaus 11 40 40 15:58.6 15:58.6 1:21.5
2 1601 Carter Tinch 12 118 158 16:54.5 32:53.2 2:17.4
3 1581 Winston Burris 11 136 294 17:04.2 49:57.4 2:27.1
4 1589 Lucas Looney 12 138 432 17:07.5 1:07:04.9 2:30.3
5 1600 Chandler Sprouse 9 141 573 17:10.5 1:24:15.5 2:33.4
6 1599 Maddux Scogin 12 (150)   17:19.7 1:41:35.2 2:42.5
7 1590 Seth Lowe 10 (151)   17:23.2 1:58:58.5 2:46.1
8 1598 Adrian Ramirez 11 More Than 7   17:31.5 2:16:30.1 2:54.4
9 1584 Owen Finney 11 More Than 7   17:45.9 2:34:16.1 3:08.8

10 1593 Damian Navis 9 More Than 7   18:27.3 2:52:43.4 3:50.2
Team - Midlothian Heritage Finish Position - 23

Team Score (places): 662 Team Score (times): 1:25:42.6 Ave Time:17:08.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2725 Stephen Barber 12 100 100 16:41.9 16:41.9 2:04.8
2 2731 Jackson Davis 12 129 229 17:01.5 33:43.5 2:24.4
3 2732 Joshua Davis 9 131 360 17:02.0 50:45.5 2:24.8
4 2744 Jake Mooney 9 140 500 17:09.6 1:07:55.1 2:32.5
5 2749 Ricardo Perez 12 162 662 17:47.4 1:25:42.6 3:10.3
6 2746 Silas Moss 11 (165)   18:09.2 1:43:51.9 3:32.1
7 2737 Carson Knott 9 (169)   18:22.6 2:02:14.5 3:45.5
8 2734 Hudson Florence 10 More Than 7   18:38.3 2:20:52.9 4:01.2
9 2728 Noah Buckner 12 More Than 7   18:51.6 2:39:44.6 4:14.5

10 2745 Micah Moss 9 More Than 7   19:25.9 2:59:10.5 4:48.7
Team - Weatherford Finish Position - 24

Team Score (places): 799 Team Score (times): 1:28:48.1 Ave Time:17:45.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 2954 Daniel Brown 11 154 154 17:27.9 17:27.9 2:50.8
2 2957 Kelan Bush 11 155 309 17:28.0 34:55.9 2:50.9
3 2953 Aiden Breaux 9 159 468 17:45.4 52:41.4 3:08.3
4 2969 Saldivar Saul 9 163 631 17:52.5 1:10:33.9 3:15.4
5 2967 Tate Nobis 12 168 799 18:14.1 1:28:48.1 3:37.0

Team - N Richland Hills Richland Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 806 Team Score (times): 1:30:27.2 Ave Time:18:05.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2771 Evan Thompson 12 137 137 17:06.1 17:06.1 2:29.0
2 2754 Steven Bowman 12 161 298 17:47.0 34:53.2 3:09.9
3 2763 Justice Medina 12 167 465 18:13.5 53:06.7 3:36.4
4 2758 Aasim Gyasi 12 170 635 18:38.5 1:11:45.2 4:01.3
5 2753 Roberto Beltran 12 171 806 18:41.9 1:30:27.2 4:04.7
6 2769 Maddox Speaks 10 (172)   18:47.8 1:49:15.0 4:10.7
7 2768 Dylan Speaks 12 (178)   19:07.3 2:08:22.4 4:30.2
8 2766 Silas Peterson 9 More Than 7   19:27.1 2:27:49.5 4:49.9

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 837 Team Score (times): 1:32:01.7 Ave Time:18:24.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1484 Draco Lorenso 9 157 157 17:33.5 17:33.5 2:56.4
2 1498 Dominic Ward 12 158 315 17:43.4 35:17.0 3:06.3
3 1493 Adhith Sathish 10 173 488 18:51.3 54:08.3 4:14.2
4 1488 Tarak Oak 12 174 662 18:56.3 1:13:04.6 4:19.1
5 1480 John Fant 9 175 837 18:57.0 1:32:01.7 4:19.9
6 1490 Eric Pratt 9 (176)   18:59.0 1:51:00.7 4:21.8
7 1495 Ryan Sommers 10 (177)   19:02.1 2:10:02.8 4:25.0

Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2512 Cooper Lane 10 Less Than 5   16:11.4 16:11.4 1:34.3
2 2502 Brody Ashton 12 Less Than 5   16:50.1 33:01.6 2:13.0
3 2516 Maxwell Richards 10 Less Than 5   16:59.6 50:01.3 2:22.5
4 2508 Juan Guerrero-Perez 10 Less Than 5   17:52.6 1:07:54.0 3:15.5

Team - Frisco Independence Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1465 Evan Ewert 11 Less Than 5   15:47.6 15:47.6 1:10.5
2 1469 Kaleb Huchthausen 10 Less Than 5   16:38.5 32:26.2 2:01.4
3 1467 Sanjan Gangireddy 12 Less Than 5   17:49.5 50:15.7 3:12.4

Team - Marble Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2690 Tyler Hamblin 12 Less Than 5   15:38.3 15:38.3 1:01.1
2 2689 Graham Goggans 9 Less Than 5   17:25.1 33:03.5 2:48.0
3 2691 Owen Martin 10 Less Than 5   17:48.6 50:52.1 3:11.5

Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1408 Gavin Blad 12 Less Than 5   15:56.9 15:56.9 1:19.8
2 1445 Nicolas Wiederkehr 12 Less Than 5   16:24.5 32:21.4 1:47.4
Team - Johnson Ferry Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1579 Davis Drake 12 Less Than 5   15:38.0 15:38.0 1:00.8
2 1580 Jack Sandel 10 Less Than 5   16:53.6 32:31.6 2:16.5
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